
Schweizer Cup 2020/21

2. Vorrunde Zone 8
Cup-Spielplan

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fri.
Fri.
Tue.
Thu.
Tue.
Mon.
Fri.

21.08.2020
21.08.2020
25.08.2020
27.08.2020
01.09.2020
14.09.2020
18.09.2020

20:15
20:15
20:15
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:30

50
51
56
54
52
55
53

Herisau
Oberriet
Weinfelden
Imperial Winterthur
Rorschach
Wolfhalden
Ettenhausen

Wallenwil
Muolen
Wuppenau
Bronschhofen
Steckborn-Homburg
Romanshorn
Gaiserwald

3:12
9:6
0:15
0:15
6:9
0:15
8:7
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